



Constructquotepro

Web: <https://constructquotepro.com>

Email: info@constructquotepro.com

Tel: (888) 244-2099

QSR Resturant

70 Main Street South, Milverton, Ontario, NOK 1M0

SR. NO.	DWG. NO.	DETAIL NO.	CSI NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	WASTAGE %	QTY W/ WASTAGE	UNIT MATERIAL COST	MATERIAL COST	MAN HOUR RATE	UNIT MANHOURS	TOTAL MANHOURS	MANHOURS COST	TOTAL COST	
01 00 00				DIVISION 01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS												
1				General Requirement (10%)	1	LS	0%	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.000	0.000	\$ -	\$ -	
									SUBTOTAL MATERIAL		SUBTOTAL LABOR		SUBTOTAL HOURS		\$ - \$ -	
09 00 00				DIVISION 09 - FINISHES												
09 30 13				CERAMIC TILING												
				FLOOR TILES												
2	A10	A10		Ceramic Tiles on Platform for Electrical Panel	1	SM	10%	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.50	0.63	\$32.50	\$32.50	
3	A10	A10		FT-1: 600mmx600mm Floor Tiles AO Terrazo NE03 Ligh Grey Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 19 Pearl Grey - 1/8" Pattern: Stacked <i>(No Details are given so assuming same As FT-1A)</i>	6	SM	10%	6	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.50	3.20	\$165.88	\$165.88	
4	A10	A10		FT-1A: 600mmx600mm Floor Tiles AO Terrazo NE03 Ligh Grey Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 19 Pearl Grey - 1/8" Joint Pattern: Stacked	71	SM	10%	78	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.50	38.66	\$2,003.23	\$2,003.23	
5	A10	A10		FT-1B: 150mmx900mm Floor Tiles Frontier Faggio Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 105 Driftwood - 1/8" Joints Pattern: 1/3 Running Bond (Brick Pattern)	43	SM	10%	48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.50	23.66	\$1,226.03	\$1,226.03	
6	A10	A10		FT-3: 200mmx200mm Floor Tiles Gavello Matte Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 47 Charcoal - 1/8" Joints Pattern: Stacked	59	SM	10%	64	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.50	31.88	\$1,651.45	\$1,651.45	
7	A10	A10		Lucky Loonie Terrazo Tile (Item #G14.5)	0.19	SM	10%	0.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.50	0.10	\$5.36	\$5.36	
				WALL TILES												
8	A9 To A10	A10		WT-1: 75mmx300mm Mar-098, Glossy Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 93 Warm Grey - 1/8" Joints Pattern: 1/3 Running Bond (Brick Pattern)	33	SM	10%	36	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.90	32.59	\$1,688.53	\$1,688.53	
9	A9 To A10	A10		WT-2: 75mmx300mm Wall Tile Teramoda Charcoal Glossy Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 93 Warm Grey - 1/8" Joints Pattern: 1/3 Running Bond (Brick Pattern)	12	SM	10%	13	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.90	11.96	\$619.61	\$619.61	
10	A9 To A10	A10		WT-4: 305mmx610mm AO Terrazo NE03 Light Grey Honed Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 19 pearl Grey - 1/8" Joints Pattern: Stacked	26	SM	10%	29	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.90	25.70	\$1,331.54	\$1,331.54	
				WALL BASE												
11	A9 To A10	A10		FB-1:150mmx300mm Essentials Charcoal Black Cove Base Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 47 Charcoal W/ 1/8" Joints	40	M	10%	44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.38	16.65	\$862.56	\$862.56	
12	A9 To A10	A10		FB-2: 102mmx203mm Gavello Cove Wall Base Matte Manufacturer: SAVOIA Grout: Mapie 47 Charcoal W/ 1/8" Joints	57	M	10%	63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.38	23.63	\$1,224.38	\$1,224.38	
				TRANSITION STRIPS												
13	A9 To A10	A10		SHL-1: Schluter Trim Schluter - Dilex - AHK (Anodized Aluminum Cove) Manufacturer: Schluter Systems	17	M	10%	18	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.08	1.38	\$71.42	\$71.42	
14	A9 To A10	A10		SHL-2: Schluter Trim Schluter - Jolly (Anodized Aluminum) Manufacturer: Schluter Systems	9	M	10%	10	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.08	0.72	\$37.31	\$37.31	
15	A9 To A10	A10		SHL-3: Schluter Trim Schluter - Deco (Anodized Aluminum) Manufacturer: Schluter Systems	8	M	10%	9	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.08	0.65	\$33.64	\$33.64	



Constructquotepro

Web: <https://constructquotepro.com>

Email: info@constructquotepro.com

Tel: (888) 244-2099

QSR Resturant

70 Main Street South, Milverton, Ontario, NOK 1M0

SR. NO.	DWG. NO.	DETAIL NO.	CSI NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	WASTAGE %	QTY W/ WASTAGE	UNIT MATERIAL COST	MATERIAL COST	MAN HOUR RATE	UNIT MANHOURS	TOTAL MANHOURS	MANHOURS COST	TOTAL COST
16	A9 To A10	A10		SHL-4: Schluter Trim Schluter - Dilex - KSN Manufacturer: Schluter Systems	2	M	10%	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.08	0.13	\$6.75	\$6.75
17	A9 To A10	A10		SHL-6: Schluter Trim Schluter - Schiene - Anodized Aluminum Manufacturer: Schluter Systems	3	M	10%	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.08	0.23	\$11.93	\$11.93
18	A9 To A10	A10		Schluter Jolly - 10mm Aluminum Brushed Chrome Anodized (150mm High)	1	M	10%	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.08	0.09	\$4.49	\$4.49
GROUT															
19	N/A	A10		Maple 93 Warm Grey - 1/8" Joints - 10 LBS Bags	4	EA	0%	4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.32	1.29	\$66.94	\$66.94
20	N/A	A10		Maple 19 Pearl Grey - 1/8" Joints - 10 LBS Bags	8	EA	0%	8	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.32	2.58	\$133.88	\$133.88
21	N/A	A10		Maple 105 Driftwood - 1/8" Joints - 10 LBS Bags	4	EA	0%	4	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.32	1.29	\$66.94	\$66.94
22	N/A	A10		Maple 47 Charcoal - 1/8" Joints - 10 LBS Bags	9	EA	0%	9	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$51.81	0.32	2.91	\$150.61	\$150.61
									SUBTOTAL MATERIAL	\$ -	SUBTOTAL LABOR	\$ 11,395	SUBTOTAL HOURS	219.938	\$ 11,395
									TOTAL MATERIAL	\$ -	TOTAL LABOR	\$ 11,395	TOTAL HOURS	219.938	\$ 11,395

TOTAL BASE BID														\$ 11,394.97
TOTAL MATERIAL COST														\$ -
TOTAL LABOR COST														\$ 11,395
TOTAL LABOR HOURS														\$ 220
OVERHEADS & PROFITS														25%
SALE TAX														8.7%
TOTAL BID COST														\$ 14,244

General Exclusions: Any kind of controlled inspection, contaminated material, architect and engineering fees, security, building charges, sign off, asbestos removal, protection of adjoining building (if any), any work not mentioned above.

General Notes: The prices used while preparing the estimate were taken from RSMean online i.e. the standard pricing & the company is not responsible for any kind of variations in the prices. So, it is preferred to review the prices.